22 CORRIDA ARRAIA SICOOB CREDIBOM

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino - GERAL
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Numero
74
69

40

89
56
42
44
292
112
71
41
98
152
200

114
150

129
291
84
125
97
64
151
35
66
28
149
121
120
140
53
52

Nome
KENNEDY RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
JULIANO HENRIQUE DE MIRANDA

DOUGLAS LISANDRO DE CAMPOS
SEMILIANO

MAICON DENIS TEIXEIRA
HENRIQUE MACIEL CHAVES
EUGENIO LUIZ DE LACERDA CAMPOS
FAGNER EDUARDO DE SOUZA
DANILO RIBEIRO REZENDE

RAFAEL SILVA MARTINS

JUNIO CHAVES DE CAMPOS

EDMAR AUGUSTO CUSTODIO
MAXWELL MARTINS GOMES ELIAS
WILLIAN INACIO BERNARDES PINTO
GILBERTO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
ALENCAR JUSTINIANO MARTINS
RAMON G DE SOUSA

WELISSON EDUARDO ALVES DE
JESUS

SERGIO BARBARA GONTIJO
SANDER MACIEL

LUCAS LOPES PATRICIO

RONILDO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS FIRMINO FERREIRA

JOSE APARECIDO ARCANJO AMORIM
WILLIAM AGOSTINHO SANTOS
CHARLES JOHN SOUZA

JOSE RICARDO FONSECA MOREIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO

WANTUIL LUCAS DA SILVA

RINALDO VIEIRA CAMPOS

RICARDO JUNIO FERREIRA PINTO
TIAGO DE FREITAS CABRAL

HELI GONCALVES CAMPOS

HELDER COUTO BAHIA
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Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
29 M2029 -

35 M3039 - M
37 M3039 - M
28 M2029 - M
46 M4049 - M
43 M4049 - M
27 M2029 - M
34 M3039 - M
28 = M2029 - M
35 = M3039 - M
34 M3039 - M
25 M2029 - M
19 M1219 - M
40 M4049 - M
53 M5059 - M
37 M3039 - M
30  M3039 - M
40 = M4049 - M
39 = M3039 - M
24 M2029 - M
53 M5059 - M
32 M3039 - M
53 M5059 - M
30  M3039 - M
34 M3039 - M
44 M4049 - M
24 M2029 - M
57 M5059 - M
39 M3039 - M
28 = M2029 - M
36 =~ M3039 - M
69  M6069 - M
39  M3039 - M

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe
RM7

PAIM RUNNING E VIDA
ATIVA SUPLEMENTOS

TINTA SUPERMAX
SMART TRAINING
ACORF
CROSS3DPOMPA%.U
GRUPO PREFEITURA
SMART TRAINING
GRUPO PREFEITURA
POMPA®GU BIKE & RUN
RM7
GC RUNNING
GRUPO PREFEITURA
ACORSAM
COOPERBOM
FERAS DO ASFALTO
CROSS3D

ACORSAM
CORP
UNITED OF THE RACE
PASSO LEVE

ACORP

STARFORMA

GRUPO PREFEITURA

GRUPO PREFEITURA

GRUPO PREFEITURA
TEO ESPORTES

Tempo
00:18:06

00:18:28

00:18:39

00:19:18
00:19:47
00:19:52
00:20:03
00:20:07
00:20:12
00:20:39
00:21:33
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:22:04
00:22:16
00:23:01

00:23:02

00:23:15
00:23:23
00:23:40
00:24:29
00:25:18
00:26:20
00:26:49
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:28:33
00:29:12
00:29:44
00:29:52
00:30:08
00:30:56
00:32:33
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